B Ry 0 (EET 15, EMEALESI3SANY ET

Week Days |f getting on at Nambu-Butsuryu bus stop, it takes 13minutes on foot .
ARz
+ Narita
International
- : K
% E 7 Airport |
=5 Ak BR
E Departure H RJ
3 R R
H#h
B Shibayama Terminal | Terminal Narita Sta.
estination Chiyoda Sta. 2-3 sta. 1 sta.
(Sta#) ;
Cioss ) (o) Keisei
m m Narita Sta.
[ Ks40 ]
) Z B o £ = J
= uz | 2 1 | m R
E TE A A )29 129
Bus stop | £ l [ H H
Al H &l = = ER R
5 R 7 T
. & A\ T .
= a
=
Museum of Nanbu Rinkuu Rinkuu Narita Narita Keisei JR
Aeronautical | Butsuryu Biru-mae | Biu-mae | Ajrport Airport Narita Sta. | Narita sta.
Schces gnﬁzﬁﬂi Terminal 2 Terminal 1 :
¢ Inguchi
R = 5 = = Sa 10:00
LR . oy - - . 10:24 © 10:25
R = - 10:22 . 10:26
2 .. 10:26 j"hE |
R i | * = 2., e 11:00
R i | = e =, 11529 7: 11:30
ﬁSZ%E — 11:21 1130
- 1131 iEN 2
. - b - 12:59
L= i 12:35 | 12:45
— 13:11 13:25
= — 18112 13:16 |
R I B
_). - - o | 14:29
SR _). = 14: 1 2 RO .................. |
R R W
§ — 15:00 15:10
R ~ o= [Nl e |8
=3 I RLECCIN 1 1 O
R - Lo~ B~ i 161
SRR _) - 16j 1 2 ]6 20 R
R St R~ GO 16:50
LBE RO/ 0 .
il = SO W " i B 17:40
mE= =% 17:27 | 17:40
JR = JR/NAEAE  (JR BUS KANTO) &: 0479-76-3760
A Ze = pREZe#E3EE (Narita Airport Transport) = 0476-35-2321
COBARIE. NASHALOBEREEICERLTBYET.
EAERICOVTIER, "NASHAEESEVELECEEL,
|f any questions, please contact the bus company directly. Ver. 240621



